O~NO OIS WNPE

XLVI Campionati Italiani Tiro alla Ta

Seniores Maschile
Atleta

Di Buo' llario
Frangilli Michele
Nespoli Mauro
Galiazzo Marco
Tonelli Amedeo
Zorzetto Andrea
Morgante Enrico
Lunelli Francesco
Bortolami Ernesto
Artuso Lorenzo
Casavecchia Mario
Deligant Christian
Fubiani Paolino
Mazza Gabriele
Bonafe' Marco
Tonarelli Mario
Tacca Davide

De Santis Fabio
Guercio Piero
Panosetti Mario
Rossi Maurizio
Paris Tito

Palmioli Giuliano
Zuffi Aldo

De Pellegrin Oscar Ugo
Verdecchia Fulvio
Montigiani Daniele
Castelli Pietro
Tessitore Nicola
Burg Fulvio

Gorini Oberdan
Marchetti Marco
Seri Marco

Gobbi Federico
Rubini Federico Ramon
Soloperto Paolo
Gargari Federico
Piccinini Pietro
Quattrocchi Edoardo
Alberini Emanuele
Gazzelloni Marcello
Baron David Mark
Botto Giorgio
Cantaro Carlo
Bartoli Alex
Palazzi Luca

Castenaso, 7/9 settembre 2007

Qualificati Individuali
Arco Olimpico

Societa Punti

12033
04020
04017
06077
05005
01037
07003
12033
06015
18027
16026
04017
09005
08078
01004
03008
06006
12033
19041
12011
09019
12125
10031
03001
06006
12033
05005
01040
09066
07005
22001
09005
10031
05005
12004
07001
09014
08032
12033
12004
12122
04065
01018
01051
08042
08043

C. Ass
CiCl
2709
2669
2661
2618
2607
2593
2580
2542
2541
2537
2536
2533
2526
2524
2522
2521
2517
2516
2507
2507
2504
2497
2496
2492
2490
2488
2487
2484
2484
2476
2476
2473
2471
2464
2463
2458
2455
2454
2445
2445
2445
2443
2442
2442
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Seniores Femminile
Atleta
Frangilli Carla

Lionetti Pia Carmen Maria

Valeeva Natalia
Perosini Elena
Tonetta Elena
Tomasi Jessica
Frigeri Maura

Calloni llaria

Romoli Marina

loriatti Cristina
Palazzini Fabiola
Maffioli Elena
Patriarca Fabiana
Bertone Paola
Franchini Irene

Di Pasquale Carla
Navigante Chiara Lucia
Tamietti Anna Lorena
Carnevali Alessandra
Botto Anna

Mento Simona
Fedrizzi Francesca
Sacco Francesca
Cavallini Patrizia
Barale Laura

Sartori Guendalina
Daniele Valentina
Raseni Katja
Gandolfi Giulia
Franceschelli Stefania
Riserve

Matteucci Silvia
Marchetti Maria Cristina
Bazzan Catia
Fontana Daniela

De Cecchi Rossella
De Marco Iris

rga all'Aperto

Societa Punti

04020
16041
08014
04054
05005
05008
04040
04132
12016
05005
04040
04020
07013
09005
12125
08078
04022
01002
08078
01018
19001
05005
01051
01051
01015
06015
01004
07011
08014
08078

09005
09005
01004
06006
06063
07001

C. Ass
CiCl
2741
2635
2635
2584
2562
2559
2559
2543
2531
2527
2509
2498
2496
2477
2472
2467
2463
2457
2452
2446
2441
2438
2436
2433
2415
2412
2408
2401

2392
2386
2385
2385
2362
2361
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Muzzioli Andrea
Titone Antonio
Lucato Roberto
Vernocchi Ivan
Carminati Pierluigi
Corbucci Alessio
Gallarate Luca
Solda' Teobaldo
Castagnetti Devis
Vitale Marco
Galdangelo Stefano
Zagami Alberto
Riserve

Parisato Davide
Moschini Nicola
Zaccagnini Tonino
Mazzuoli Daniele
Krueger Stefan
Corelli Riccardo
Fissore Matteo
Luponetti Raimondo

Juniores Maschile
Moccia Tommaso
Mandia Massimiliano
Saulino Alessio
Ghiotti Stefano

Dalla Zanna Emanuele
Bennati Jacopo
Anzolin Andrea
Corbetta Riccardo
Stefenelli Luca
Visibelli Jacopo
Spelgatti Nicolo Maria
Chini Mattia

Marcon Alessandro
Caruso Paolo
Demeo Federico
Riserve

Guerra Gianluca
Ballerio Matteo
Pivari Simone
lacumin Daniel
Faraoni Simone
Battaini Daniel

Allievi Maschile
Melotto Luca
Giori Lorenzo
Pianesi Lorenzo
Sigurta' Christian
Di Valerio Luca
Picchio Luca
Morello Marco
Fioroli Alberto
Marra Emanuele

08025
04072
01018
08026
04040
05008
01012
04137
08043
12122
04065
19017

01004
11005
12139
09016
10023
04022
01017
08086

15077
15064
15027
01066
06006
09013
06068
01060
05006
09053
12010
05017
07003
12016
17023

08067
04007
12139
07005
09013
01066

01051
05005
10023
04117
05005
01036
01066
04007
01066

2440
2440
2439
2432
2429
2427
2425
2423
2416
2415
2414
2414

2396
2396
2393
2392
2387
2383
2383
2382

2576
2557
2527
2500
2485
2481
2481
2477
2463
2450
2448
2438
2430
2429
2404

2362
2351
2335
2322
2310
2304

CiCl
2624
2525
2520
2508
2483
2482
2467
2458
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Juniores Femminile
Benatti Elisa

Rolle Stefania
Ferioli Sara

Rovelli Elisabetta
Minucci llaria
Medici Guerra Silvia
Torazza Elisa
Trapani Gloria
Bonfigli Maria Cristina
Violi Sara

Nanut Marta
Brandolin Marta
Riserve

Marchesini Flavia
Tormen Giulia
Morabito Elena
Severgnini Marta
Ghezzi Miriam
Zambon Alessia

Allievi Femminile
Simoncelli Elisa
Mandia Claudia

Miria Gaia Cristiana
Filippi Gloria

Gobbi Silvia
Francesconi Monia
Maccaferri Tania
Agamennoni Annalisa
Carta Andrea Martina

08042
01066
08067
04065
07022
04126
01066
01051
09005
03008
06068
07005

06068
06006
01066
04047
04040
06068

05005
15064
19098
05005
05006
11027
08014
10031
01001

2538
2498
2465
2436
2407
2395
2373
2356
2356
2354
2346
2283

2282
2258
2254
2247
2220
2212

Ci Cl
2619
2602
2594
2526
2482
2451
2444
2426



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
32

g wNPE
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Facchi Riccardo
Tosolini Matteo
Fagherazzi Andrea
Comparelli Carlo
Mancione Luca
Moretti Federico
Sogliani Davide
Falaschi Mattia
Costa Marco
Sanna Massimo
Cattani Simone
Russo Antonio
Mendola Riccardo
Sgaravatto Simone
Messina Antonio
Zandron Mauro
Pontini Luca
Ferrari Roberto
Moriconi Giulio
Ragni Matteo
Pulsoni Lorenzo
Cavedon Manuel
Rebecchi Filippo
Quarino Michele
Quarto Pietro
Pavanello Riccardo
Rossato Andrea
Riserve
Ciambella Stefano
Brunelli Nicola
Scudiero Michele
Mammano David
Duranti Mattia
Valore Riccardo

Ragazzi Maschile
Bertolino Alessandro
Merlino Michele
Maran Luca

Dattoli Mario
Maresca Alessandro
Corda Davide
Cavallar Samuel
Taravella Federico
Messina Vincenzo
Sharaglia Francesco
Marotto Sebastiano
Lamarmora Alessio
Kienzl Aljoscha

Fici Aldo

Vieceli Mattia
Ferrari Giovanni
Brusa Andrea
Tofanari Samuele
Sarti Leonardo

Cali' Marco

04040
07013
06006
16026
04047
04072
08071
04065
04132
07003
05017
15078
01036
06073
18013
05017
04072
04065
11005
11027
13010
06068
08008
07003
16009
04038
06074

12118
10012
05005
04019
08030
09001

01066
07013
04020
16026
19018
01078
05017
04020
15027
11027
06006
16079
21004
04038
01051
04047
08078
09001
09001
07013

2458
2452
2451
2449
2440
2436
2432
2425
2425
2418
2417
2414
2405
2404
2401
2400
2388
2379
2374
2373
2361
2355
2354
2346
2346
2346
2340

2338
2332
2327
2325
2315
2315

2739
2713
2694
2676
2674
2674
2671
2655
2655
2644
2642
2640
2634
2634
2632
2622
2619
2588
2565
2559
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Venturini Elisa
Fruzzetti Giulia
Dominici Sara
Fusco Marida
Petrella Chiara
Zanoni Elisa
Schizzerotto Chiara
Ricci Martina
Marucelli Noemi
Carandente Roberta
Chiarilli Alessandra
Matino Gabriella
Riserve

Villani Eleonora
Marchizza Claudia
Moretti Federica
Bastianini Vanessa
Fusano Marialbina
Sarti Eleonora

Ragazzi Femminile
Di Lorenzo Paola
D'Adamo Claudia
Bajno Francesca
Stianti Sara

Grillo Deborah
Dalpiaz Silvia
Scursatone Elena
Bonetti Francesca
Sardella Eleonora
Spadafora Giulia
Carlini Lara
Staurengo Beatrice
Fagherazzi Sara
Nicchi Elena
Padovan Arianna
Sogaro Giulia
Saulino Danila
Agamennoni Alessandra
Monzoni Francesca
Menesello Martina

06001
09057
01066
15077
10012
05005
01040
04114
09040
15070
13030
16075

04137
12011
11027
11002
04072
09001

04065
01051
01036
09001
07021
05017
01051
12033
19001
12033
06030
04020
06006
01036
04038
01036
15027
10031
10031
06024

2406
2401
2397
2390
2383
2370
2365
2364
2349
2316
2303
2303

2298
2298
2293
2272
2272
2262

2650
2644
2616
2599
2595
2540
2524
2524
2507
2500
2497
2492
2476
2473
2472
2463
2455
2453
2453
2446



21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Medici Gioele
Giannecchini Dario
Rizzo William
Nicoletto Paolo
Bertolli Michael
Elia Vittorio
Consiglio Fabio
Milani Luca
Sgurbissa Enrico
Lo Re Mattia
Cormio Marco
Saviola Luca
Marra Giovanni
Cicchellero Elia
Alberti Luca
Riserve

Marchi Alessandro
Sinibaldi Nicola
Fratello Manuel
Ferrarini Nelson
Paccani Dario

Di Felice Leonardo

Veterani Maschile
Panico Federico
Bertolini Alvise
Tramontozzi Claudio
Maresca Alfredo
Toso Graziano

Arena Ignazio

De Agazio Ugo
Freddi Augusto
Paganin Andrea
Milesi Giuseppe
Bisacchi Sergio
Turrina Giorgio
Borraccia Salvatore
Lorenzetto Francesco
Nieri Sebastiano
Marconi Fabio

Frigeri Paolo Vittorio
Trillini Leonardo
Pedroncelli Roberto
Severi Oreste
Giovannucci Massimo
Riserve

Fabi Franco

Biondan Adriano
Quargnolo Romualdo
Ruffo Leandro

Viziani Oreste
Bonsignore Domenico

Ranking list Assoluta
Basaglia Roberto (SM)
Magagna Roberto (SM)

08078
09005
06024
08072
05005
15027
19061
04038
07022
09001
04132
05005
15078
06059
04038

07022
20009
08078
08082
04132
11027

01004
05008
12067
19018
01018
19083
02007
04027
06061
04040
08078
06001
07009
04068
09053
09056
04040
11004
04040
08076
08021

12108
04068
07003
01012
12122
12001

04027
12122

2558
2553
2552
2549
2547
2545
2545
2543
2541
2540
2535
2533
2532
2531
2530

2526
2518
2517
2516
2511
2497

CiCl
2593
2473
2455
2442
2433
2429
2423
2417
2409
2406
2396
2391
2388
2387
2383
2370
2369
2359
2359
2358

2355
2352
2345
2342
2340
2339

2413
2407

Riserve

Saija Elisabetta
Luca Miriam
Spessot Giulia
Barotti Tatiana
Lorenzoni llaria
Domenici Federica

Ok WN PP

Veterani Femminile
Ballarin Antonella
Battista Loredana
Vessi Simonetta
Granata Giuliana
Sacchet Valeria
Biasioli Franca
Pierini Silvana
Riserve

Ermini Elisabetta
Giulietti Luciana

3 Polastri Annunciata

OO WN P

Sl

Ranking list Assoluta
1 lacumin Monica (SF)
2 Boglietti Cristina (SF)

07009
19001
07009
06024
05017
09005

06003
12010
12004
12001
06006
01001
10030

09001
12016
04017

07005
01040

2443
2441
2431
2426
2422
2399

CiCl
2415
2407
2343
2331
2293
2263

2211
2211
2207

2398
2397
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Fubiani Marco (SM)
D'elia Maurizio (SM)
Casella Paolo (SM)

Carpignano Marco (SM)

Seniores Maschile
Atleta

Pagni Sergio
Tosco Antonio
Mazzi Stefano
Boccali Herian
Girardi Fabio
Palumbo Michele
Bauro Daniele
Cavani Luca

Celi Giuseppe
Chinotti Danilo
Ciampolillo Vincenzo
Simonelli Alberto
Plebani Marco
Pompeo Antonio
Del Ministro Marco
Bellardita Carlo
Rossi Nello

Putzer Raimund
Leotta Andrea
Fontana Andrea
Dragoni Luigi
Lodetti Alessandro
Gubbini Riccardo
Mattiucci Alfonso
Alberini Franco
Bresciani Alessio
Matteucci Arturo
Bassi Andrea
Bertagnoli Davide
Slaviero Claudio
Merini Marco Massimo
Conficoni Matteo
Saleri Francesco
Galdiolo Mauro
Cazzaro Luigi
Venturini Corrado
Paloni Maurizio
Castellucchio Guido
Botto Giorgio
Zaniboni Antonio
Federighi Francesco
Bellesia Alex
Benedini Fabio
Toloni Roberto

09005
12011
08001
01012

2405
2402
2401
2401

Qualificati Individuali

Societa Punti

09014
01001
01001
09058
06059
19102
19096
08054
06040
01018
01076
04077
04009
04093
09014
19096
08021
21011
04068
12109
04113
04020
09058
13014
04142
04019
09005
08016
06059
01001
04047
08015
04144
06040
06040
06001
12109
08034
01018
04018
09001
04142
04144
08013

Ci Ass
CiCl
2781
2773
2768
2755
2750
2744
2742
2738
2737
2735
2734
2734
2722
2720
2719
2716
2714
2713
2711
2710
2709
2707
2704
2702
2698
2694
2694
2694
2692
2692
2691
2690
2689
2689
2687
2686
2686
2686
2686
2685
2685
2685
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Arco Compound

Seniores Femminile
Atleta

Solato Giorgia
Sambataro Biagia
Longo Laura

Salvi Eugenia
Stucchi Amalia

Montagnoni Maria Stefania

Galletti Paola
Peracino Francesca
D'agostino Katia
Boni Serena
Franchini Irene
Cagnato Anna
Pierugia Monica
Pernazza Cristina
Bettinelli Barbara
Martinoia Letizia
Stoppele Sabrina
Foglio Alessia

Chiti Sarah
Spangher Michela
Doni Antonella
Gala Lisa
Tassanelli Mariarosaria
Travierso Giorgia
Schintu Sabrina
Gaudioso Silvia
Dyrmishi Enida
Peroncini Roberta
Telani Roberta
Mutton Diana
Riserve

Del Buono Ida
Vittorielli Rossana
Fiori Carla

Motta Mariaraffaella
Panzera Lucia
Graber Spitaler Irmgard

Societa Punti

08043
06040
06040
05005
04004
12118
11016
01018
01018
05005
12125
06077
01067
11018
08006
04073
06001
04018
21009
07014
06040
09058
01067
17010
12118
08056
08043
03028
08043
06056

04067
04068
12004
04030
07009
21002

Ci Ass
CiCl
2773
2761
2702
2695
2680
2679
2675
2673
2666
2660
2658
2652
2639
2636
2635
2634
2632
2632
2628
2623
2611
2609
2599
2595
2594
2593
2592
2590

2569
2568
2566
2564
2550
2519
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43
45
46
a7
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
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Capovilla Claudio
Magni Alessandro
Venturelli Alberto
Cristalli Davide
Troiani Ettore
Giardina Dario
Stanizzi Antonio
Baldini Davide
Penna Filippo
Schieda Lorenzo
Ballottari Gianni
Ferracin Daniele
Castoldi Lorenzo
Riserve

Guarnera Aldo
Tornese Fabio Fernando
Del Vecchio Aniello
Lops Diego
Quercetti Giuliano
Della Longa Paolo
Andreoni Massimiliano
Milani Giuseppe
Perin Giuseppe

Juniores Maschile
Greco Pietro
Nava Fabio

lelitro Wallter
Perosini Leonardo
Uggeri Matteo
Dominici Stefano
Raffolini Daniele
Giberti Mirco
Fornasari Federico
Zaninoni Paolo
Careggio Mattia
Riserve

Maffioli Mirco
Vincenzi Fabio
Bellizzi Filippo
Santarpia Giuliano

Allievi Maschile
Fanti Luca

Baselli Loris

Benetti Andrea
Polidori Jacopo

Di Benedetto Luca
Renzoni Nicolo'
Riserve

Lombardi Francescopaolo
Ibba Fabio

Roversi Daniele
Lorenzoni Emanuele

21011
05005
08077
09058
12004
08078
10017
04012
04016
04077
06064
07013
04068

19017
04068
15078
01018
10023
07013
03008
06059
06040

01001
04030
19001
04054
04111
01066
20010
08061
19017
08013
01066

04019
08008
01066
15091

01051
07017
06015
12109
15078
03008

15027
20010
08042
11020

2682
2682
2680
2679
2676
2674
2671
2669
2669
2665
2664
2662
2658

2657
2656
2654
2653
2652
2652
2652
2651
2651

CiCl
2669
2615
2603
2568
2566
2539
2536
2532
2527
2522

2504
2500
2489
2475

2766
2748
2679
2595
2574
2525

2465
2421
2417
2386

O WN B
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Juniores Femminile

Anastasio Anastasia 12118
Frandi Jasmil 03008
Corsini Sara 03008
Del Ghianda Giulia 09061
Venuto Luana 19096
Marino Stefania 15077
Riserve

Di Bitonto Luana 04067
Coccollone Eleonora 20034

Allievi Femminile

Cavalleri Giulia 04017
Mantero Irene 03001
Zanoni Elisa 05005

nessun altro atleta qualificato

2735
2655
2581
2544
2479
2468

2410
2354

2676
2601
2558
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Ragazzi Maschile
Lucchi Omar
Palandri Jacopo
Petracco Michele
Zoccatelli Marco
Riserve

Gobbi Riccardo
Ricchetti Emilio
Vinaccia Aniello

Veterani Maschile
Faldini Luciano
De Petri Giuseppe
Mulliri Dario
Ternavasio Flavio
Origgi Roberto
Bernardis Armando
Stafforini Ottavio
Salimbeni Ezio
Zago Giorgio
Vidale Guglielmo
Beccari Franco
Testi Gianfranco
Lorenzi Renzo
Golfieri Marco
Mazzoleni Vittorio
Marucelli Mauro
Scubla Ermes
Canestrini Moreno
Del Nista Paolo
Molesini Giuseppe
Pasino Marino
Fini Stefano
Riserve

Mingozzi Cleante
Degano Ludovico
Cozzo Giuseppe
Travierso Michele
Faenzi Francesco
Zanchettin Giorgio
Spagni Sergio

Ranking list Assoluta
Maldotti Werther (VM)
Guglielmino Giacomo (VM)

Rossi Antonio (VM)

Dionisi Fabrizio (VM)
Tabaglio Guido (VM)

04018
09009
07014
06059

08008
14015
15091

05005
04073
21011
01001
04020
07020
04137
01018
06064
07014
05005
09054
06059
08021
04073
09035
07003
08015
09009
05005
01018
08006

08046
07020
08006
17010
12109
04116
08021

08056
08008
04006
06003
05005

2702
2690
2678
2629

2592
2588
2457

CiCl
CiCl
2762
2720
2714
2710
2710
2705
2699
2696
2688
2687
2686
2683
2682
2681
2679
2679
2677
2677
2675
2672

2660
2659
2657
2650
2650
2648
2648

2670
2668
2665
2664
2661

Ok, WNPRE

A WN PR

2

Ragazzi Femminile
Mauro Federica

07022

nessun altro atleta qualificato

Veterani Femminile
Atorino Assunta
Fontana lose'
Troncone Rita
Bottazzi Mara

Talarico Liberata Rita

Bonato Veneranda
Marchetti Gabriella
Riserve

laboli Carla

Ferretti Caterina Patrizia
Goggioli Anna Maria

Crocioni Tiziana

Ranking list Assoluta
1 Comodi Patrizia (VF)

Arena Simona (SF)

06040
05005
15027
08021
04068
01018
02001

08006
08021
08078
11005

11001
19083

2217

Ci Cl
2689
2665
2657
2618
2617
2600

2579
2554
2534
2525

2593
2585



